
 
 

Quarter-trol Motor Connector – 15 Position Terminal Strip - Wiring Diagram 

Factory Wiring Scheme – Quarter-trol Switches External Power 

 

 

 
15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

PIV 

Motor F 

R 

Black - Reverse 

Red - Forward 

Common 

AC External Supply 

PIV 

DIF Motor 

Black - Reverse 

Red - Forward 

DIF 

White 

White AC External Supply 

AC Black 

AC White 

Rev.   7/2011 

R 

F 

Common 

PIV Motor Cable Colors 

DIF Motor Cable Colors 


